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Zürnbauer Petra Herzogsägmühle LB-D 3 1 3 1 1 24 3 6 3 2 32 56
Völlinger Roswitha SSV-Leutkirch LB-D 3 4 6 29 1 2 4 17 46
Stowasser Andrea BSC-Buronen LB-D 1 1 4 3 1 1 10 14

0 0 0
Völlinger Joachim SSV-Leutkirch LB-H 3 2 1 1 14 5 4 1 1 1 25 39
Amadeus SSV-Leutkirch LB-H 4 1 1 9 3 1 1 1 13 22
Prinz Jürgen LB-H 1 2 1 1 12 5 5 17
Franzen Peter BSC-Buronen LB-H 2 3 8 4 2 8 16
Steub Rudi SGI Ravensburg LB-H 2 4 1 1 5 9
Albrecht Michael SSV-Leutkirch LB-H 0 1 2 8 8
Klein Philipp LB-H 1 2 0 2
Guggenmoos Markus BSC-Buronen LB-H 0 1 1 1

0 0 0
Först Gitta Herzogsägmühle PB-D 6 4 3 2 31 3 5 1 22 53

0 0 0
Först Jürgen Herzogsägmühle PB-H 1 7 2 21 6 4 4 1 30 51

0 0 0
Riether Sibylle SG Lindenberg Rec-D 4 3 3 2 27 7 2 10 3 1 59 86
Linssen Michaela SG Lindenberg Rec-D 4 4 5 27 2 5 4 24 51
Klein Ulrike Rec-D 2 3 11 2 2 2 12 23

0 0 0
Weyrich Manfred SG Lindenberg Rec-H 2 7 1 1 1 29 2 6 2 20 49
Albrecht Karl BSC-Buronen Rec-H 6 7 1 23 2 5 2 2 26 49
Hendel Walter Rec-H 7 4 3 24 4 3 1 2 21 45
Bauer Reinhard SGI Ravensburg Rec-H 2 5 2 18 6 2 10 28
Handfest Peter BSC-Buronen Rec-H 2 1 4 3 1 2 14 18
Handfest Michael BSC-Buronen Rec-H 1 2 1 11 2 1 7 18
Markus Rudolph Herzogsägmühle Rec-H 1 3 3 1 6 9
Schmidt Stefan Rec-H 2 3 8 0 8
Stark Peter BSC-Buronen Rec-H 2 2 0 2
Knoll Josef BSC-Buronen Rec-H 0 0 0
Stowasser Alfred Rec-H 0 0 0
Zürnbauer Mathias Herzogsägmühle Rec-H 0 0 0

0 0 0
Stark Markus BSC-Buronen Rec-J 3 2 7 28 2 3 5 23 51
Winkelhöfer Florian SSV-Leutkirch Rec-J 2 3 2 14 9 2 3 22 36
Biesenberger Daniel BSC-Buronen Rec-J 3 6 2 21 3 3 1 12 33

0 0 0
Völlinger Jan SSV-Leutkirch Rec-S 2 3 8 5 3 1 15 23

0 0 0
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Hendel Walter Rec-H -40 203,1
Linssen Michaela SG Lindenberg Rec-D -40 192,4
Völlinger Roswitha SSV-Leutkirch LB-D -40 164,5
Klein Philipp LB-H -40 160,8
Riether Sibylle SG Lindenberg Rec-D -40 159,5
Zürnbauer Petra Herzogsägmühle LB-D -40 150,0
Klein Ulrike Rec-D -40 127,4
Stark Markus BSC-Buronen Rec-J -40 124,5

PB-H -40 119,4

Albrecht Karl BSC-Buronen Rec-H +40 306,3
Völlinger Joachim SSV-Leutkirch LB-H +40 285,7
Albrecht Michael SSV-Leutkirch LB-H +40 255,1
Weyrich Manfred SG Lindenberg Rec-H +40 238,9
Guggenmoos Markus BSC-Buronen LB-H +40 211,5
Prinz Jürgen LB-H +40 201,2
Bauer Reinhard SGI Ravensburg Rec-H +40 200,3
Schmidt Stefan Rec-H +40 199,5
Steub Rudi SGI Ravensburg LB-H +40 198,4
Amadeus SSV-Leutkirch LB-H +40 185,2
Franzen Peter BSC-Buronen LB-H +40 181,75
Först Jürgen Herzogsägmühle PB-H +40 179,6
Knoll Josef BSC-Buronen Rec-H +40 169,7
Stowasser Andrea BSC-Buronen LB-D +40 139,6
Först Gitta Herzogsägmühle PB-D +40 134,6

Biesenberger Daniel BSC-Buronen Rec-J -40 138,2
Winkelhöfer Florian SSV-Leutkirch Rec-J -40 127,5

Völlinger Jan SSV-Leutkirch Rec-S -40 128,5


